price

Qty Net
Amount

Tax
Rate

Tax
Type

Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 BPCL - 19 Kg LPG Refill -NC ₹ 1687.71 1 ₹ 1687.71 18 % IGST ₹ 303.79 ₹ 1991.5

2 HPCL - 19 Kg LPG Refill
-LOT

₹ 1759.75 1 ₹ 1759.75 18 % IGST ₹ 316.75 ₹ 2076.5

Total Sum ₹ 620.54 ₹ 4068

Amount in Words

Four Thousand Sixty Eight Rupees  

For VERAMASA IT AND EDUCATION CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED

Authrized Signatory